
Инфляция

Годовая	  инфляция,	  по	  отношению	  к	  потребительским	  ценам	  (процент)

	  Данные	  за	  2011	  г.	  Источник:
Trading	  Economics.	  Countries	  Index.

5.7	  

5.5	  

4.2	  

3.0	  

2.9	  

2.4	  

2.3	  

2.1	  

0.2	  

-‐0.7	  

-‐2	   -‐1	   0	   1	   2	   3	   4	   5	   6	   7	  

Гонконг	  

Сингапур	  

Великобритания	  

США	  

Финляндия	  

Нидерланды	  

Швеция	  

Германия	  

Норвегия	  

Швейцария	  


